
Low 9 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

29 (7-under), Brendan Steele, back nine, first round, Silverado CC (North), Frys.com Open

29 (7-under), William McGirt, back nine, fourth round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

29 (7-under), Smylie Kaufman, back nine, fourth round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

29 (6-under), Patton Kizzire, front nine, first round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

29 (6-under), Shawn Stefani, back nine, first round, El Camaleon GC, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

29 (6-under), Matt Kuchar, front nine, third round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

29 (6-under), David Lingmerth, front nine, fourth round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (6-under), Will Wilcox, back nine, first round, Silverado CC (North), Frys.com Open

30 (6-under), Rickie Fowler, back nine, second round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

30 (6-under), Cameron Smith, front nine, first round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

30 (6-under), David Hearn, front nine, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

30 (6-under), Spencer Levin, front nine, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

30 (6-under), Brian Harman, back nine, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

30 (6-under), Brendan Steele, front nine, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

30 (6-under), Justin Thomas, front nine, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

30 (6-under), Alex Cejka, front nine, third round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

30 (6-under), James Hahn, front nine, third round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

30 (6-under), D.J. Trahan, back nine, first round, CC of Jackson, Sanderson Farms Championship

30 (6-under), Bryce Molder, front nine, first round, CC of Jackson, Sanderson Farms Championship

30 (6-under), Jeff Overton, back nine, second round, CC of Jackson, Sanderson Farms Championship

30 (6-under), Thorbjorn Olesen, front nine, first round, Sheshan International GC, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

30 (6-under), Danny Willett, front nine, fourth round, Sheshan International GC, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

30 (6-under), Daniel Berger, front nine, fourth round, Sheshan International GC, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

30 (6-under), Ryan Blaum, front nine, second round, El Camaleon GC, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

30 (6-under), Freddie Jacobson, front nine, third round, El Camaleon GC, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

30 (6-under), Jonathan Byrd, front nine, first round, Sea Island Resort (Plantation), The RSM Classic

30 (6-under), Jim Herman, back nine, first round, Sea Island Resort (Plantation), The RSM Classic

30 (6-under), Jimmy Walker, front nine, third round, Plantation Course at Kapalua, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

30 (6-under), Brooks Koepka, front nine, third round, Plantation Course at Kapalua, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

30 (5-under), Patrick Rodgers, front nine, first round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

30 (5-under), Jason Bohn, front nine, second round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

30 (5-under), Harold Varner III, back nine, second round, El Camaleon GC, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

30 (5-under), Scott Brown, back nine, third round, Sea Island Resort (Seaside), The RSM Classic

30 (5-under), Kevin Kisner, front nine, fourth round, Sea Island Resort (Seaside), The RSM Classic

30 (5-under), Russell Henley, back nine, fourth round, Sea Island Resort (Seaside), The RSM Classic

30 (5-under), Patton Kizzire, back nine, first round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Morgan Hoffmann, front nine, first round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Greg Owen, front nine, second round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Ryan Palmer, back nine, second round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Francesco Molinari, back nine, second round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Fabian Gomez, front nine, second round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Chris Kirk, back nine, second round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Sean O'Hair, back nine, third round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Kevin Na, back nine, third round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Jeff Overton, front nine, third round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Daisuke Kataoka, front nine, third round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii
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30 (5-under), Jamie Lovemark, front nine, third round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Fred Funk, back nine, fourth round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Greg Owen, back nine, fourth round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Ryan Palmer, back nine, fourth round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Jimmy Walker, back nine, fourth round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

30 (5-under), Fabian Gomez, front nine, fourth round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii
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Low 18 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

61 (11-under), Justin Thomas, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

61 (10-under), Smylie Kaufman, fourth round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

62 (10-under), Scott Piercy, first round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

62 (10-under), Roberto Castro, first round, CC of Jackson, Sanderson Farms Championship

62 (10-under), Danny Willett, fourth round, Sheshan International GC, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

62 (9-under), William McGirt, fourth round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

62 (9-under), Harold Varner III, second round, El Camaleon GC, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

62 (8-under), Graham DeLaet, second round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

62 (8-under), Matt Kuchar, third round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

62 (8-under), Fabian Gomez, fourth round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (10-under), Brooks Koepka, third round, Plantation Course at Kapalua, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

63 (9-under), Brendan Steele, first round, Silverado CC (North), Frys.com Open

63 (9-under), Andrew Loupe, third round, Silverado CC (North), Frys.com Open

63 (9-under), Brian Harman, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

63 (9-under), Brendan Steele, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

63 (9-under), Adam Scott, fourth round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

63 (9-under), Branden Grace, first round, Sheshan International GC, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

63 (9-under), Jordan Spieth, third round, Sheshan International GC, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

63 (8-under), Patton Kizzire, fourth round, TPC Summerlin, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

63 (8-under), Jason Bohn, second round, El Camaleon GC, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

63 (8-under), Graeme McDowell, second round, El Camaleon GC, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

63 (8-under), Freddie Jacobson, third round, El Camaleon GC, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

63 (7-under), Vijay Singh, first round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Ricky Barnes, first round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Brandt Snedeker, first round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Kevin Kisner, first round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Morgan Hoffmann, first round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Chez Reavie, second round, Waialae CC, Sony Open in Hawaii

2016 PGA TOUR Facts and Figures 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Page 3 of 12



Low First 18 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

62 (10-under), Scott Piercy, CIMB Classic

62 (10-under), Roberto Castro, Sanderson Farms Championship

63 (9-under), Brendan Steele, Frys.com Open

63 (9-under), Branden Grace, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

63 (7-under), Vijay Singh, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Ricky Barnes, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Brandt Snedeker, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Kevin Kisner, Sony Open in Hawaii

63 (7-under), Morgan Hoffmann, Sony Open in Hawaii

Low First 36 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

128 (12-under), Brandt Snedeker, (63-65), Sony Open in Hawaii

129 (15-under), Justin Thomas, (68-61), CIMB Classic

129 (15-under), Roberto Castro, (62-67), Sanderson Farms Championship

129 (11-under), Kevin Kisner, (63-66), Sony Open in Hawaii

130 (16-under), Jordan Spieth, (66-64), Hyundai Tournament of Champions

130 (14-under), Brendan Steele, (67-63), CIMB Classic

130 (14-under), Kevin Kisner, (64-66), World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

130 (12-under), Graeme McDowell, (67-63), OHL Classic at Mayakoba

130 (10-under), Zach Johnson, (64-66), Sony Open in Hawaii

130 (10-under), Luke Donald, (65-65), Sony Open in Hawaii

130 (10-under), Zac Blair, (65-65), Sony Open in Hawaii

130 (10-under), Chez Reavie, (67-63), Sony Open in Hawaii
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Low 36 (Any Rounds) 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

127 (13-under), Graham DeLaet, (62-65), second and third rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

127 (13-under), Fabian Gomez, (65-62), third and fourth rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

128 (16-under), Justin Thomas, (61-67), second and third rounds, CIMB Classic

128 (14-under), Jason Bohn, (63-65), second and third rounds, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

128 (12-under), Kevin Kisner, (64-64), third and fourth rounds, The RSM Classic

128 (12-under), Brandt Snedeker, (63-65), first and second rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

128 (12-under), Matt Kuchar, (66-62), second and third rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

129 (17-under), Jordan Spieth, (64-65), second and third rounds, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

129 (15-under), Brian Harman, (63-66), second and third rounds, CIMB Classic

129 (15-under), Brendan Steele, (63-66), second and third rounds, CIMB Classic

129 (15-under), James Hahn, (65-64), second and third rounds, CIMB Classic

129 (15-under), David Lingmerth, (65-64), second and third rounds, CIMB Classic

129 (15-under), Adam Scott, (66-63), third and fourth rounds, CIMB Classic

129 (15-under), Justin Thomas, (68-61), first and second rounds, CIMB Classic

129 (15-under), Roberto Castro, (62-67), first and second rounds, Sanderson Farms Championship

129 (13-under), Smylie Kaufman, (68-61), third and fourth rounds, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

129 (11-under), Kevin Kisner, (63-66), first and second rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

129 (11-under), Fabian Gomez, (64-65), second and third rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

129 (11-under), Jeff Overton, (65-64), second and third rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

129 (11-under), Zac Blair, (65-64), second and third rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

Low First 54 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

194 (16-under), Brandt Snedeker, (63-65-66), Sony Open in Hawaii

194 (16-under), Zac Blair, (65-65-64), Sony Open in Hawaii

195 (24-under), Jordan Spieth, (66-64-65), Hyundai Tournament of Champions

195 (15-under), Kevin Kisner, (63-66-66), Sony Open in Hawaii

196 (20-under), Brendan Steele, (67-63-66), CIMB Classic

196 (20-under), Justin Thomas, (68-61-67), CIMB Classic

196 (16-under), Kevin Kisner, (65-67-64), The RSM Classic

196 (14-under), Si Woo Kim, (64-67-65), Sony Open in Hawaii
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Low 54 (Any Rounds) 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

191 (19-under), Fabian Gomez, (64-65-62), second through fourth rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

193 (17-under), Graham DeLaet, (62-65-66), second through fourth rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

194 (22-under), Justin Thomas, (61-67-66), second through fourth rounds, CIMB Classic

194 (16-under), Brandt Snedeker, (63-65-66), first through third rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

194 (16-under), Zac Blair, (65-65-64), first through third rounds, Sony Open in Hawaii

Low First 72 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

260 (22-under), Kevin Kisner, (65-67-64-64), The RSM Classic

260 (20-under), Brandt Snedeker, (63-65-66-66), Sony Open in Hawaii

260 (20-under), Fabian Gomez, (69-64-65-62), Sony Open in Hawaii

261 (19-under), Zac Blair, (65-65-64-67), Sony Open in Hawaii

262 (30-under), Jordan Spieth, (66-64-65-67), Hyundai Tournament of Champions

262 (26-under), Justin Thomas, (68-61-67-66), CIMB Classic

263 (25-under), Adam Scott, (68-66-66-63), CIMB Classic

High 72 (Winning Score) 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

273 (15-under), Emiliano Grillo, (68-71-65-69), Frys.com Open

270 (18-under), Peter Malnati, (69-66-68-67), Sanderson Farms Championship

268 (16-under), Smylie Kaufman, (67-72-68-61), Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

268 (20-under), Russell Knox, (67-65-68-68), World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

266 (18-under), Graeme McDowell, (67-63-70-66), OHL Classic at Mayakoba

Largest Winning Margin 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

8 strokes, Jordan Spieth, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

6 strokes, Kevin Kisner, The RSM Classic

2 strokes, Russell Knox, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

1 strokes, Smylie Kaufman, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

1 strokes, Justin Thomas, CIMB Classic

1 strokes, Peter Malnati, Sanderson Farms Championship
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Low Start By a Winner 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

65 (7-under), Kevin Kisner, The RSM Classic

66 (7-under), Jordan Spieth, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

67 (5-under), Russell Knox, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

67 (4-under), Smylie Kaufman, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

67 (4-under), Graeme McDowell, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

High Start By a Winner 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

69 (1-under), Fabian Gomez, Sony Open in Hawaii

69 (3-under), Peter Malnati, Sanderson Farms Championship

68 (4-under), Emiliano Grillo, Frys.com Open

68 (4-under), Justin Thomas, CIMB Classic

67 (4-under), Smylie Kaufman, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

67 (4-under), Graeme McDowell, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

67 (5-under), Russell Knox, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

Low Finish By a Winner 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

61 (10-under), Smylie Kaufman, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

62 (8-under), Fabian Gomez, Sony Open in Hawaii

64 (6-under), Kevin Kisner, The RSM Classic

High Finish By a Winner 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Largest 18-Hole Lead 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

3 strokes, Scott Piercy, CIMB Classic

2 strokes, Roberto Castro, Sanderson Farms Championship

Largest 36-Hole Lead 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

4 strokes, Roberto Castro, Sanderson Farms Championship

4 strokes, Jordan Spieth, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

2 strokes, Brendan Steele, Frys.com Open

2 strokes, Kevin Kisner, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions
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Largest 54-Hole Lead 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

5 strokes, Jordan Spieth, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

3 strokes, Kevin Kisner, The RSM Classic

1 strokes, Brendan Steele, Frys.com Open

1 strokes, Brett Stegmaier, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

1 strokes, Derek Fathauer, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

Low 36-Hole Cut 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

3-under, 141, Sanderson Farms Championship

3-under, 137, Sony Open in Hawaii

2-under, 142, Frys.com Open

2-under, 140, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

2-under, 140, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

2-under, 140, The RSM Classic

High 36-Hole Cut 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

2-under, 142, Frys.com Open

2-under, 140, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

2-under, 140, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

2-under, 140, The RSM Classic

3-under, 141, Sanderson Farms Championship

3-under, 137, Sony Open in Hawaii

Fewest to Make 36-Hole Cut 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

74, Sanderson Farms Championship

78, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

80, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

Most to Make 36-Hole Cut 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

87, The RSM Classic

87, Sony Open in Hawaii

82, Frys.com Open

80, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open
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Most Tied for Lead, 18 Holes 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

5, Sony Open in Hawaii

4, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

4, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

Most Tied for Lead, 36 Holes 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

4, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

1, Frys.com Open

1, CIMB Classic

1, Sanderson Farms Championship

1, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

1, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

1, The RSM Classic

1, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

1, Sony Open in Hawaii

Most Tied for Lead, 54 Holes 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

2, CIMB Classic

2, Sanderson Farms Championship

2, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

2, Sony Open in Hawaii

1, Frys.com Open

1, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

1, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

1, Hyundai Tournament of Champions

Most Consecutive Events in the Money 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

30, Henrik Stenson

Most Consecutive Years with Win 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

2, Fabian Gomez (2015 -2016)

2, Jordan Spieth (2015 -2016)
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Holes-In-One 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Alex Cejka, (No. 17/third round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

Scott Brown, (No. 15/first round/Kuala Lumpur G&CC) CIMB Classic

Tyler Aldridge, (No. 4/second round/CC of Jackson) Sanderson Farms Championship

K.T. Kim, (No. 17/fourth round/Sheshan International GC) World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

Thomas Aiken, (No. 10/first round/El Camaleon GC) OHL Classic at Mayakoba

Jim Herman, (No. 15/second round/El Camaleon GC) OHL Classic at Mayakoba

Double Eagles 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Tony Finau, (No. 13/second round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

Two Eagles in One Round 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Cameron Tringale, (No. 16,No. 9/second round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

Alexander Noren, (No. 18,No. 2/third round/Sheshan International GC) World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

Byeong-Hun An, (No. 16,No. 18/third round/Sheshan International GC) World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

K.T. Kim, (No. 17,No. 2/fourth round/Sheshan International GC) World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

Wes Roach, (No. 16,No. 18/second round/Sea Island Resort (Plantation)) The RSM Classic

Daniel Summerhays, (No. 9,No. 18/first round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

Mark Hubbard, (No. 15,No. 9/first round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

Morgan Hoffmann, (No. 18,No. 9/fourth round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

Three Eagles in One Round 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Two Aces in One Round 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Back-to-Back Eagles 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Best Birdie Streak 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

7, Fabian Gomez, (No. 6-12/fourth round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

6, William McGirt, (No. 8-13/fourth round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

6, Cameron Smith, (No. 1- 6/first round/Kuala Lumpur G&CC) CIMB Classic

6, Brooks Koepka, (No. 3- 8/third round/Plantation Course at Kapalua) Hyundai Tournament of Champions

6, Matt Kuchar, (No. 4- 9/third round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii
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Best Birdie/Eagle Streak 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

5-under, D.H. Lee, (B-E-B-B/No. 13/first round/Silverado CC (North)) Frys.com Open

5-under, Colt Knost, (B-E-B-B/No. 15/second round/Silverado CC (North)) Frys.com Open

5-under, Tom Hoge, (E-B-B-B/No. 13/first round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

5-under, D.H. Lee, (B-B-B-E/No. 13/third round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

5-under, Adam Hadwin, (E-B-B-B/No. 5/first round/El Camaleon GC) OHL Classic at Mayakoba

5-under, Shawn Stefani, (B-B-B-E/No. 10/first round/El Camaleon GC) OHL Classic at Mayakoba

5-under, Brian Harman, (B-B-E-B/No. 16/fourth round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

4-under, Harold Varner III, (E-B-B/No. 16/first round/Silverado CC (North)) Frys.com Open

4-under, Sean O'Hair, (B-B-E/No. 3/third round/Silverado CC (North)) Frys.com Open

4-under, Miguel Angel Carballo, (B-E-B/No. 16/third round/Silverado CC (North)) Frys.com Open

4-under, Jonas Blixt, (B-E-B/No. 14/first round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

4-under, Brendan Steele, (B-E-B/No. 14/first round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

4-under, Michael Thompson, (B-E-B/No. 15/first round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

4-under, Mark Hubbard, (B-B-E/No. 14/first round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

4-under, Daniel Summerhays, (B-E-B/No. 15/second round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

4-under, Alex Cejka, (B-E-B/No. 16/third round/TPC Summerlin) Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

4-under, Adam Scott, (B-E-B/No. 4/second round/Kuala Lumpur G&CC) CIMB Classic

4-under, Justin Thomas, (E-B-B/No. 3/second round/Kuala Lumpur G&CC) CIMB Classic

4-under, Harris English, (B-B-E/No. 3/third round/Kuala Lumpur G&CC) CIMB Classic

4-under, Tyrone Van Aswegen, (B-B-E/No. 9/first round/CC of Jackson) Sanderson Farms Championship

4-under, Brice Garnett, (B-B-E/No. 13/second round/CC of Jackson) Sanderson Farms Championship

4-under, K.T. Kim, (B-E-B/No. 16/fourth round/Sheshan International GC) World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

4-under, Thomas Aiken, (E-B-B/No. 10/first round/El Camaleon GC) OHL Classic at Mayakoba

4-under, Ryan Blaum, (B-E-B/No. 4/fourth round/El Camaleon GC) OHL Classic at Mayakoba

4-under, Cameron Percy, (E-B-B/No. 16/second round/Sea Island Resort (Plantation)) The RSM Classic

4-under, Danny Lee, (B-B-E/No. 13/fourth round/Plantation Course at Kapalua) Hyundai Tournament of Champions

4-under, Mark Hubbard, (B-B-E/No. 7/first round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

4-under, Ryan Palmer, (B-B-E/No. 16/second round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

4-under, Jamie Lovemark, (B-E-B/No. 8/second round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

4-under, Cameron Smith, (B-E-B/No. 8/second round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii

4-under, Jamie Lovemark, (B-B-E/No. 7/third round/Waialae CC) Sony Open in Hawaii
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Best Come-From-Behind on Last Day to Win 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

7 strokes, Smylie Kaufman, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

4 strokes, Fabian Gomez, Sony Open in Hawaii

3 strokes, Graeme McDowell, OHL Classic at Mayakoba

Most Consecutive Rounds Par Or Better (Season) 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

25, Fabian Gomez

Most Consecutive Rounds Par Or Better (Current) 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

25, Fabian Gomez

Multiple Winners 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Wire-to-Wire Winners 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

First-Time Winners 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

Emiliano Grillo, Frys.com Open

Smylie Kaufman, Shriners Hospitals for Children Open

Justin Thomas, CIMB Classic

Peter Malnati, Sanderson Farms Championship

Russell Knox, World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions

Kevin Kisner, The RSM Classic

Course Records (No Ties) 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

63 (9-under), Brendan Steele, first round, Silverado CC (North), Frys.com Open

61 (11-under), Justin Thomas, second round, Kuala Lumpur G&CC, CIMB Classic

62 (10-under), Roberto Castro, first round, CC of Jackson, Sanderson Farms Championship

65 (7-under), Kevin Kisner, first round, Sea Island Resort (Plantation), The RSM Classic

Tournament Records (No Ties) 
Through Sony Open in Hawaii (01/17/2016) 

260 (22-under), Kevin Kisner, The RSM Classic
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